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Dickinson T

O.Brien T

Keeley M

Deane A M45
Parkinson J

Sankey P

Magill |

Collins M

Hatton K M40
MacNeil G

Hulmston M

Stanley M M40
Spence S

McDevitt A M50
GrantN

Farrar R

Birtles S

Devoy T M45
Maher P M45
Bowker R M40
Edwards D M40
Bleasdale M M40
Fairclough B M45
Gammelsater M

Duret D

Meyer C

Rees A

McAra G M45
Foster L u20
Boyd M u20
Slavin C M55
Darlington M

Burke T M50
Stone M M40
Daniels J M50
Hirrell M

Fowler N

Wright N M40
Connolly R F
Walton W M45
Willis J

Isherwood D M40
Pike F M40
Greene S F40
Large G M55
Thorn J F40
Johnson R

Morgan M

Baggaley H M45
Quinn M

BIRKENHEAD PARK FIVE

June 5th, 2002
Women are also listed separately on the back page

Blckhth
Morpeth
LivH
LHAC
LPS
LRC
LRC
LRC
LivH
Helsby
Wirral
Wirral
Wirral
Wirral
Sliv
Unatt
LivH
Wirral
Vale R
S/Wat
LRC
LPS
LRC
Wirral
Rivacre
Wches
PnnyLS
Helsby
Wirral
Wallsy
LRC
Unatt
PnnyLS
Unatt
Helsby
PnnyLS
Wirral
Unatt
Wirral
Wall
Unatt
Wirral
Unatt
LRC
Nvets
ValeR
LivH
S/Wat
Unatt
Wirral

24.34
25.04
25.08
26.20
26.21
26.25
26.28
26.41
26.51
27.00
27.03
27.28
27.36
27.46
27.59
28.11
28.13
28.14
28.15
28.17
28.22
29.02
29.08
29.12
29.15
29.17
29.39
29.39
30.04
30.13
30.22
30.32
30.34
30.50
30.52
31.03
31.07
31.08
31.14
31.19
31.25
31.31
31.51
32.05
32.08
32.38
32.42
32.43
32.48
32.54

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Connolly J
Slavin F
Stokoe D
Aitken M
Isaacs R
Downey J
Farrington D
Platt S
Culshaw J
Kay D
Cheers N
Riley P
Nevin C
Hinde C
McGregor G
Clarey A
Greenwood H
McDonald A
Lowry J
Baker D
Cowley G
Adams M
Handley C
Shannon P
Richmond J
Isaacs L
Westrum R
Griffiths V
Tinsley J
Robinson J
Hughes P
Bonney S
Todd A
Hughes P
Grice B
Freeman M
O'Rourke P
Taylor J
Ferry A
Davies K
Adams K
Vicary M
Sephton W
Shurie A
Godwin D
Freeman D
Gallagher C
Daley J
Fairclough G

100 Brockway A

M50
M40

F40

M40

M40

M40
F45
F35
M45
M45
M50

M50
M50

FU20
F40
M45
Me5
M40
M45
F35
F45
F45
M50
M55
M55
M50
M40
M45

M55
F45
M40
FU20

M55
M40
F35
M65

F45
M40

Wirral
Nvets
Unatt
LRC
Pensby
Wirral
S/Wat
Unatt
LRC
LRC
LRC
Wallsy
PnnyLS
Wirral
Wirral
Unatt
Picton
Rivacre
Unatt
Unatt
Red H
LHAC
LRC
BICCP
Sliv
Pensby
Wall
Helsby
Wirral
Wirral
Wirral
S/Wat
Helsby
LRC
S/Wat
Unatt
LRC
BICCP
LRC
Unatt
LHAC
Unatt
BICC P
LRC
Wallsy
Unatt
Picton
PnnyLS
LRC
Wirral

32.56
33.08
33.24
33.25
33.29
33.52
33.54
33.58
34.00
34.12
34.14
34.25
34.27
34.36
34.42
34.48
34.51
35.19
35.23
35.32
35.48
35.51
35.55
35.59
36.23
36.25
36.29
37.14
37.22
37.24
37.44
37.55
38.04
38.09
38.21
38.34
38.41
38.55
38.56
39.20
39.25
39.25
39.37
39.41
39.59
40.12
40.28
40.31
40.49
40.52



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
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Ball vV
Fishwick K
Oxton M
Platt C
Spencer R
Lloyd E
Brockway M
Burke E
Woods D
Singleton J
Grice H
Wright M
Hughes J
Crosby M
Maxwell J
White J
McGoldrick C
Fairclough D
McNelis M
Nicholson B
Freeman S
McAloon J
Maden T

F40
M40
F45

M40
M70
F40
F50

M40
F35
F45
F50
M45
M70

m M

F40

M70
M65

Helsby
Unatt
Wirral
Wirral
Wirral
PnnyLS
Wirral
PnnyLS
LRC
S/Wat
Helsby
Wirral
Wirral
Wirral
LRC
Unatt
PnnyLS
Unatt
Wirral
Unatt
Pensby
LPS
PnnyLS

Womens Race

position in the Open Race

39  Connolly R
44 Greene S

46 Thorn J
55 Isaacs R

59 Culshaw J

61 Cheers N
63 Nevin C
64 Hinde C
68 McDonald A
72  Adams M
73  Handley C
78  Griffiths V
79  Tinsley J
80 Robinson J
89 FerryA

91 Adams K
94 Shurie A

97  Gallagher C
99  Fairclough G

101
103
104
107
108
109

Ball V
Oxton M
Platt C

Burke E

Woods D

Brockway M

Wirral
F40 LRC
F40 ValeR
F40 Pensby
LRC
LRC
F45 PnnyLS
F35 Wirral
Rivacre
FU20 LHAC
F40 LRC
F35 Helsby
F45 Wirral
F45 Wirral
F45 LRC
FU20 LHAC
LRC
F35 Picton
F45 LRC
F40 Helsby
F45 Wirral
Wirral
F40 Wirral
F50 PnnyLS

LRC

40.59
41.02
41.03
41.14
41.24
41.57
42.06
42.30
42.45
42.48
42.51
42.52
42.53
43.06
43.40
43.54
43.58
4417
45.08
45.13
45.39
47.23
54.59

The figure in the second column is the

31.14
32.05
32.38
33.29
34.00
34.14
34.27
34.36
35.19
35.51
35.55
37.14
37.22
37.24
38.56
39.25
39.41
40.28
40.49
40.59
41.03
41.14
42.06
42.30
42.45

26 111  Grice H F35 Helsby  42.51
27 112 Wright M F45  Wirral 42.52
28 113 HughesJ F50  Wirral 42.53
29 117 McGoldrick C PnnyLS 43.58
30 118 Fairclough D Unatt 4417
31 119 McNelis M F40 Wirral 45.08
32 121 Freeman$S Pensby 45.39
Course Records
Mens Race
Open Gerry Helme StHins 23.03 1983
M40 Harry Clague StHins 23.58 1987
M45 Mike Girvan Warr 24.30 1999
M50 Maurice Morrell Wirral 26.27 1983
M55 Ted Isaacs Wirral 27.48 1992
M60 Stan Fitzpatrick Lpool RC  30.39 2001
M65 Maurice Morrell Wirral 33.52 2000
M70 Brian McGuigan  Wirral 37.49 2000
M75 Geoff Perkins NVets 37.46 2001
Womens Race
Open Pam Morgan LivHar 28.17 1997
F35 Sue Crehan Sale H 29.20 1993
F40 Jackie Thorn Vale R 30.58 1999
F45 Margaret Docking Wrexhm 33.22 1996
F50 Mary Meredith Prestatyn  32.56 1996
F55 Mary Meredith Prestatyn  34.17 1999
F60 Beryl Mottram Pensby 44.47 2000

Mary Meredith's time in 1996 is the best by an Over
45 but she was actually in the F50 age group at the

time.



